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MEASUREMENT SHEET 
Company Name: 
Project: 
Work Description 

Approved MPPL 
May Flower Patinum 
False ceiling work at part 1 corridor - 3rd floor Vidhya Shanker 
K. Narender Reddy 
05-05-2021 

Name of the Contractor 
Prepared By 

Date: 

E-AxBxCxD C 
Height 

B D G=Sum of E S No. Item Head 
Item Description Length Width Nos. Quantityy Units Item Head Total False ceiling work at part 1 corridor -3rd floor 1 corridor false ceiling Al to A5 

A-6 flat 
A7 to B5 
BI to B2 flats 

Lift lobby 
Staircase area 

875 sft 
115 Rft 
945 Rft 

360 sft 

143 Rft 
78 sft 

125.00 7.00 1.00 1.00 
23.00 5.00 1.00 1.00 

135.00 7.00 1.00 1.00 
36.0 10.00 1.00 1.00 
13.00 11.00 1.00 1.00 
13.00 6.00 1.00 1.00 

2516 vertical 780.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 780 Rft 

780 
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